GSTIN of Supplier

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

Trade/Legal name of the
supplier

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Note type

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note/Debit note details

Note number

Note
Supply Note date
type

29-VH29TN21-0056 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0056-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0057 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0057-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0058 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0058-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0059 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0059-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0060 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0060-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0061 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0061-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0062 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0062-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0063 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0063-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0064 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0064-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0065 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0065-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0066 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0066-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0067 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0067-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0068 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0068-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0069 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0069-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0070 R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0070-
Total R 23-07-2021
29-VH29TN21-0071 R 23-07-2021

Note Value (2)

224650.12

224650.12

224158.92

224158.92

68606.72

68606.72

144254.2

144254.2

638091.52

638091.52

118199.98

118199.98

24195.86

24195.86

69481.32

69481.32

14550.2

14550.2

8664.73

8664.73

22887.96

22887.96

49536.1

49536.1

188989.2

188989.2

54767.63

54767.63

169961.26

169961.26

15064

Place of
supply

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Rever

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

Rate

18

Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-2A July 202

Debit/Credit notes (Original) updated on 03.11.2021

Taxable
Value (%)

190381.46

190381.46

189965.18

189965.18

58141.28

58141.28

122249.32

122249.32

540755.52

540755.52

100169.48

100169.48

20504.96

20504.96

58882.48

58882.48

12330.68

12330.68

7342.99

7342.99

19396.58

19396.58

41979.74

41979.74

160160.34

160160.34

46413.25

46413.25

144034.96

144034.96

12766.1

Tax Amount

Integrated
Tax (2)

0

Central
Tax (2)

17134.33

17134.33

17096.87

17096.87

5232.72

5232.72

11002.44

11002.44

48668

48668

9015.25

9015.25

1845.45

1845.45

5299.42

5299.42

1109.76

1109.76

660.87

660.87

1745.69

1745.69

3778.18

3778.18

14414.43

14414.43

4177.19

4177.19

12963.15

12963.15

1148.95

e
State Tax  Amo
@ unt
®)
1713433 0
1713433 0
1709687 0
17096.87 0
523272 0
523272 0
1100244 0
1100244 0
48668 0
48668 0
901525 0
901525 0
184545 0
184545 0
5299.42 0
5299.42 0
1109.76 0
1109.76 0
660.87 0
660.87 0
1745.69 0
174569 0
377818 0
3778.18 0
1441443 0
1441443 0
47719 0
417719 0
1296315 0
1296315 0
114895 0

FIGS

5 Filing

Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21
Y 11-Aug-21

Y 11-Aug-21

T 5
R-5Filing ~_.
Period  °

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Source

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

0Oe7c2749eaeca959c2dc884c26a8bedb724
¢5686a758d1b8895e5c4el2beclbf
0e7c2749eaeca959c2dc884c26a8bedb72
4c5686a758d1b8895e5cde12beclbf

3a9ba9d8e867fcc212c4a78b0692ca5dbch
adc8d717ccOcfad976443el1f6dba3
2c4

adc8d717ccOcfad976443e1f6dba3

34d103f4f5608904446015dfdf64d73c6b3
9eccf659fabecc3c9d0ead90f8f19
34d103f4f5608904446015dfdf64d73c6b3
9eccf659fabecc3c9d0ead90f8f19

3675c0ae91¢7620a8ff00f9812089cabaddc
05e9af1a2199f25d28fee30f8274
3675c0ae91c7620a8ff00f9812089cabadd
c05e9af1a2199f25d28fee30f8274

f94d59318f8a83be157715208f2997d8cb3
08f2503dea30567b0f069fae54dal
f94d59318f8a83be157715208f2997d8cb3
08f2503dea30567b0f069fae54dal

2f5f3867291a20bbd1478d9290fb871b799
724f0752d494f80da5a57da913a60
2f5f3867291a20bbd1478d9290fb871b79
9724f0752d494f80da5a57da913a60

1046fed54debd3f570f0670fda357e58156
b90bd1b0b295ffc1378ed5372b4a8

b90bd1b0b295ffc1378ed5372b4a8

568002e0775a4e2065c61c02cdb3454dc8
d88997cbalfcc2a36cd4452fa340a6
568002e0775a4e2065¢61c02cdb3454dc8
d88997cba0fcc2a36cd4452fa340a6

66b281b364671d5ca70554cdbfb3bl4ee7
15570732745bf6fb5fe95b30aac3b3
66b281b364671d5¢a70554cdbfb3b14ee?
15570732745bf6fb5fe95b30aac3b3

a07c6341aef6d0150elaeb51ec70d9737f3
089dbec38c65842969787e8a7c66e
a07c6341aef6d0150e1aeb51ec70d9737f3
089dbec38c65842969787e8a7c66e

547a827ee8271be9294068ab8e6481aceb
02efadae79080d026d6d300402af04
547a827ee8271be9294068ab8e6481aceb
02efadae79080d026d6d300402af04

4caec341478a07c4e8d614a8c919ecd527f
c04dea57fc876¢f151bdf51b424d6
4caec341478a07c4e8d614a8c919ecd527f
c04dea57fc876cf151bdf51b424d6

2995e81dcf67b679e528e5369b02dcd30af
bleOebbe51928722d9c133948b567
2995e8:
fbleOebbe51928722d9c133948b567

3ee7cdaef883aa244a269cc15c783chb6ec
cbc1e5189f70e639705b54aa3ee3c

cbc1e5189f70e639705b54aa3ee3c

1379515465dbe35acf63d4bb54f94a3dcdaf
67e3a51e65beaca07dc6b9805259
379515465dbe35acf63d4bb54f94a3dcd8
f67e3a51e65beaca07dc6b9805259

85307fe5bf49fff336144f188af8d748d1fda
64c33f056134b6260d74cc8c43c

IRN date

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021



33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12I

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P121

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P12ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

33AAVCS7209P1ZI

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited
Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Sterlite Power
Transmission Limited

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

Credit note

29-VH29TN21-0071-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0072
29-VH29TN21-0072-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0073
29-VH29TN21-0073-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0074
29-VH29TN21-0074-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0075
29-VH29TN21-0075-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0076
29-VH29TN21-0076-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0077
29-VH29TN21-0077-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0078
29-VH29TN21-0078-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0079
29-VH29TN21-0079-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0080
29-VH29TN21-0080-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0081
29-VH29TN21-0081-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0082
29-VH29TN21-0082-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0083
29-VH29TN21-0083-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0084
29-VH29TN21-0084-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0085
29-VH29TN21-0085-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0086
29-VH29TN21-0086-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0087
29-VH29TN21-0087-
Total

29-VH29TN21-0088

El

El

El

El

E

E

E

E

E

=

=

=

=

=

=

»

»

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

24-07-2021

24-07-2021

24-07-2021

24-07-2021

26-07-2021

26-07-2021

26-07-2021

26-07-2021

26-07-2021

26-07-2021

26-07-2021

15064

96606.1

96606.1

44425.43

44425.43

404582.94

404582.94

96883.51

96883.51

44097.57

44097.57

41573.86

41573.86

25206.2

25206.2

17677.07

17677.07

20459.59

20459.59

120629.68

120629.68

26024.59

26024.59

137866.38

137866.38

819.67

819.67

1324233

13242.33

16675.51

16675.51

22560.99

22560.99

45775.92

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

z

12766.1

81869.58

81869.58

37648.67

37648.67

342866.9

342866.9

82104.67

82104.67

37370.83

37370.83

35232.08

35232.08

21361.18

21361.18

14980.57

14980.57

17338.63

17338.63

102228.54

102228.54

22054.73

22054.73

116835.92

116835.92

694.63

694.63

1122231

1122231

14131.79

14131.79

19119.49

19119.49

38793.16

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

1148.95

7368.26

7368.26

3388.38

3388.38

30858.02

30858.02

7389.42

7389.42

3363.37

3363.37

3170.89

3170.89

1922.51

1922.51

1348.25

1348.25

1560.48

1560.48

9200.57

9200.57

1984.93

1984.93

10515.23

10515.23

62.52

62.52

1010.01

1010.01

1271.86

1271.86

1720.75

1720.75

3491.38

1148.95

7368.26

7368.26

3388.38

3388.38

30858.02

30858.02

7389.42

7389.42

3363.37

3363.37

3170.89

3170.89

1922.51

1922.51

1348.25

1348.25

1560.48

1560.48

9200.57

9200.57

1984.93

1984.93

10515.23

10515.23

62.52

62.52

1010.01

1010.01

1271.86

1271.86

1720.75

1720.75

3491.38

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

11-Aug-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

Jul-21

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

E-Invoice

85307fe5bf49fff336144f188af8d748d1fd
a64¢33f056134b6260d74cc8cd3c

295535f2c003367cd2b7eb3e02d1a3de72

dd9daf32e6c4c93f5a4180afe5442d
1a3de72

dd9daf32e6c4c93f5a4180afe5442d

1bb2f67504b905b62e63d639daa74856ch
d70146cd3c042812a06626341d1182

d70146cd3c042812a06626341d1182

6ce64fe85c454f4a38515b1239264920aa5
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